
PSAC PEI Regional Committee Meetings 
2019 

 
Updated November 21, 2019 

Area Council 

5:15 - 7 pm 
 

-Monday, February 4  

-Monday, May 6, 

-Monday, August 12 

-Monday, October 7 

(AGM) 

 

-All Committee Social  

Tuesday, December 10  

(Int’l Human Rights Day) 

 

Regional Women’s Committee: Debi Buell at Claudedebi@eastlink.ca   

Human Rights Committee: Debi Buell at Claudedebi@eastlink.ca   

Young Workers Committee: Carrie Cormier at carriecormier3000@gmail.com  

Area Council: Dan Aiken at j.dan.aiken@gmail.com  

For further information, please contact the Charlottetown Regional Office at 902-892-5481 or http://psacatlantic.ca/    

               

Young Workers 

Committee 

5:15 - 7 pm 

-Monday, February 11  

-Monday, July 10 

-Monday, September 23 

-Tuesday, November 26 

(AGM) 

 

 

-All Committee Social  

Tuesday, December 10 

(Int’l Human Rights Day) 

 

 

Regional Women’s 

Committee 

5:15 - 7 pm 

-Monday, April 1 

(AGM)  

-Monday, June 24 

-Monday, October 28 

(AGM) 

 

-All Committee Social  

Tuesday, December 10 

(Int’l Human Rights Day) 

Human Rights 

Committee 

5:15 - 7 pm 

-Monday, February 25 

(AGM)  

-Monday, May 27, 

-Monday, September 30 

-Monday, November 18 

(AGM) 

 

-All Committee Social  

Tuesday, December 10  

(Int’l Human Rights Day) 

 

mailto:Claudedebi@eastlink.ca
mailto:Claudedebi@eastlink.ca
mailto:carriecormier3000@gmail.com
mailto:j.dan.aiken@gmail.com
http://psacatlantic.ca/

